
Joker Team Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cerabona Laura (07/2260) 3 6 3 8 2 6 3 6 3 8 3 7

Izzo Silvio (07/2099) 1 1 3 8 3 6 3 8 3 6 0 0

Pantone Savino Ezio (07/1565) 1 3 3 5 3 4 3 8 3 4 3 4

Cusanno Fabio (07/1559) 2 5 3 7 1 3 0 0 2 6 1 1

Impagliatelli Vincenzo (07/2204) 2 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 1 0 2 1

Rosso Francesco (07/1404) 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cerabona Laura 07/2260 17 41 2,41

Izzo Silvio 07/2099 13 29 2,23

Pantone Savino Ezio 07/1565 16 28 1,75

Cusanno Fabio 07/1559 9 22 2,44

Impagliatelli Vincenzo 07/2204 9 4 0,44

Rosso Francesco 07/1404 8 1 0,12

Cicardo's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cicardo Sebastiano (07/494) 3 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 5 3 3

Cicardo Simone (07/2170) 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2

Cicardo Stefano (07/2169) 0 0 3 2 2 1 3 2 3 2 2 1

Giampietro Antonello (07/2226) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cicardo Giuseppe (07/2171) 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 1 3

Cicardo Alessandro (07/977) 3 0 2 0 3 2 0 0 3 1 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cicardo Sebastiano 07/494 18 26 1,44

Cicardo Simone 07/2170 18 17 0,94

Cicardo Stefano 07/2169 13 8 0,62

Giampietro Antonello 07/2226 2 4 2,00

Cicardo Giuseppe 07/2171 7 4 0,57

Cicardo Alessandro 07/977 14 3 0,21

Gli Scrickets

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giordano Michele (07/1945) 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 3 4 3 8

Ricciardi Alberto (07/1934) 3 3 3 7 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 8

Nicolò Roberto (07/1935) 0 0 3 7 3 9 3 4 3 6 1 3

Cerabona Giuseppe (07/2239) 3 5 0 0 3 4 1 0 0 0 3 3

Fieretti Vincenzo (07/1932) 3 6 1 2 0 0 2 1 3 2 0 0

Carrera Derek (07/2132) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giordano Michele 07/1945 18 35 1,94

Ricciardi Alberto 07/1934 18 31 1,72

Nicolò Roberto 07/1935 13 29 2,23

Cerabona Giuseppe 07/2239 10 12 1,20

Fieretti Vincenzo 07/1932 9 11 1,22

Carrera Derek 07/2132 4 5 1,25

Gne Gne Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mollea Gabriel (07/1852) 3 8 3 5 3 4 3 8 3 8 3 6

Quaranta Renzo (07/997) 3 5 3 4 3 7 3 7 3 5 3 4

Lauto Sergio (07/1020) 3 9 3 2 1 1 3 7 2 1 3 7

Rabbone Gina (07/702) 1 3 1 1 2 0 2 3 3 4 3 6

Pasero Roberto (07/1853) 2 0 2 3 3 2 1 1 1 1 0 0

Amenta  Matteo (07/1851) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mollea Gabriel 07/1852 18 39 2,17

Quaranta Renzo 07/997 18 32 1,78

Lauto Sergio 07/1020 15 27 1,80

Rabbone Gina 07/702 12 17 1,42

Pasero Roberto 07/1853 9 7 0,78

Amenta  Matteo 07/1851 0 0 0,00


